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QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY
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34. Ms N V Mente (EFF) to ask the Minister of Finance: 
Whether the National Treasury awarded any contract to a certain company (name furnished) in the period 1 January 2015 to 31 December 2017; if so, (a) what was the (i) duration, (ii) value and (iii) purpose of the specified contract and (b) was the contract approved by the relevant Minister in the specified period? 
NW39E
[bookmark: _GoBack]REPLY:

(a)(i)(iii) and (b) 	No contract was awarded during the period 1 January 2015 to 31 December 2017.
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